FHD
104
FHD uk  16-07-2006  9:30  Pagina 5 (1,1)
FHD
B
A
D.I.
B

P01 MP Filtri standard
Pxx Customer request
Ordering information FHD
FHD020/051
HP 050
4 - Seals
A NBR
V FPM
Filter element
Filter assembly
Example:  FHD 051     051          4            S            A            G1         A10       S P01
Example: HP050       050        4 A10         A S P01
5 - Connections
FHD 020            FHD 051
G1 G 1/2”                      G 3/4”
G2 - 3/4” NPT
G3 1/2” NPT          G 1/2”
G4 SAE 8                 1/2” NPT
G5 - SAE 8
G6 - SAE 12
F1 - -
F2 - -
2 - Filter length
FHD 020      FHD 051
0 X -
1                   X                    -
2                   - X
3 - X
4 - X
5 - X
3 - Bypass valve
S Without bypass
B With bypass (only for FHD 051)
The data in this publication are purely guideline. MP Filtri reserves the right to make changes to the models described herein at any time it deems fit in relation to technical or
commercial requirements. The colours of the products shown on the cover are purely guideline. Copyright. All rights reserved.
MP Filtri - The filter functions as described in this bulletin are valid exclusively for original MP Filtri filter elements and
replacement parts. All rights reserved
1 - Size
Filter             Filter element
020 020
051                   050
FHD uk  16-07-2006  9:31  Pagina 17 (1,1)
6 - Filter element
A03 Inorganic microfibre 3 µ
A06 Inorganic microfibre 6 µ
A10 Inorganic microfibre 10 µ
A16 Inorganic microfibre 16 µ
A25 Inorganic microfibre 25 µ
M25 Stainless steel mesh  25 µ (style N only)
7 - Filter elements differential pressure
R 20 bar        N
S 210 bar
20 bar
(only for element M25)
ßx (c) ≥ 1 0 0 0
see page 9
117
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
2 6 4 7 8
a
b
8 - Options
a) Filter
P01 MP Filtri standard
P02 MP with replacement of the filter element from the cap
(only for length 4)
Pxx Customer request
b) Filter element
P01 MP Filtri standard
Pxx Customer request
Ordering information FHD
FHD 325/332
HP 320